

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23857/2008

MUNIR MEHABUB PALKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKHTAR RAJJAK KHATIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no representation for any of the parties
today.'

Respondent has not complied with the Hon'ble Court's
order dated 14.9.2009.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj